
2021 Sheboygan Rifle and Pistol club
Spring 2700 Pistol Match

CMP Sanctioned Match
Sponsored by 

The Sheboygan Rifle & Pistol Club

Date and Time: Sunday May 16, 2021, 9:00 am 

Location: Off of Hwy LS, North of Sheboygan, WI - See map on clubs web site
www.sheboyganrifleandpistol.  org - or call for directions

Facilities: 16 covered points with turning targets at 25 yds and stationary targets at 50 yds. 

Eligibility: Open to any one

Match Entry Fees: $25.00 Includes fees and lunch. Single gun aggregates may be entered for $10.00. 

Across the board shooters will have preference. Entry fees will be collected the day of the 
match. Registrations will be confirmed via e-mail.  

Entries: Will close 15 minutes before relays are scheduled to start

Rules: Current CMP match pistol rules will apply

Scoring: Competitors  will  score and change targets.   Scoring plugs will  be restricted to range 
personnel only.  A fee of $2.00 will be charged for each challenged target.  Fee will be 
returned if challenge is sustained.

Classification: CMP classification system will be used.  Any class with less than five entries will compete 
in the next higher class.  

Safety: USE OF EYE AND EAR PROTECTION IS REQUIRED BY ALL COMPETITORS.

Match Schedule:

CMP Match Pistol Three-Gun Aggregate 

Time Match Name Course of Fire Rounds Distance (Yd)

09:00:00 
AM

. 22 Rimfire Pistol Match Course Slow Fire
National Match Course
Timed Fire
Rapid Fire

20
30
20
20

50
50/25
25
25

11:00:00 
AM

Centerfire Pistol Match Course Slow Fire
National Match Course
Timed Fire
Rapid Fire

20
30
20
20

50
50/25
25
25

01:30:00 
PM

.45 Caliber Pistol Match Course Slow Fire
National Match Course
Timed Fire
Rapid Fire

20
30
20
20

50
50/25
25
25

Awards Schedule: No cash awards will be issued. Non-cash prizes to be awarded during the match.

http://www.sheboyganrifleandpistol.org/


2021 Sheboygan Rifle and Pistol club
Spring 2700 Pistol Match

Entry Form

Name:__________________________________ Phone:__________________________

Address:________________________________

City:____________________________________ State/Zip:________________________

E-Mail:__________________________________

CMP Number:____________________________ Classification:____________________

Matches Entered:  .22       CF       45

Mail Entries To: Mike Reil

4922 South 13th Street
Sheboygan, WI 53081

For More Information – Phone Evenings: 414-630-4749

E-Mail: t  elemike@msn.com

mailto:pditter@sbcglobal.net

