2021 Sheboygan Rifle and Pistol club Spring 2700 Pistol Match

CMP Sanctioned Match Sponsored by The Sheboygan Rifle & Pistol Club

Date and Time:	Sunday May 16, 2021, 9:00 am	
Location:	Off of Hwy LS, North of Sheboygan, WI - See map on clubs web site www.sheboyganrifleandpistol.org - or call for directions	
Facilities:	16 covered points with turning targets at 25 yds and stationary targets at 50 yds.	
Eligibility:	Open to any one	
Match Entry Fees:	\$25.00 Includes fees and lunch. Single gun aggregates may be entered for \$10.00.	
	Across the board shooters will have preference. Entry fees will be collected the day of the match. Registrations will be confirmed via e-mail.	
Entries:	Will close 15 minutes before relays are scheduled to start	
Rules:	Current CMP match pistol rules will apply	
Scoring:	Competitors will score and change targets. Scoring plugs will be restricted to range personnel only. A fee of \$2.00 will be charged for each challenged target. Fee will be returned if challenge is sustained.	
Classification:	CMP classification system will be used. Any class with less than five entries will compete in the next higher class.	

Safety: USE OF EYE AND EAR PROTECTION IS REQUIRED BY ALL COMPETITORS.

Match Schedule:

CMP Match Pistol Three-Gun Aggregate						
Time	Match Name	Course of Fire	Rounds	Distance (Yd)		
09:00:00 AM	. 22 Rimfire Pistol Match Course	Slow Fire National Match Course Timed Fire Rapid Fire	20 30 20 20	50 50/25 25 25		
11:00:00 AM	Centerfire Pistol Match Course	Slow Fire National Match Course Timed Fire Rapid Fire	20 30 20 20	50 50/25 25 25		
01:30:00 PM	.45 Caliber Pistol Match Course	Slow Fire National Match Course Timed Fire Rapid Fire	20 30 20 20	50 50/25 25 25		
	I	1				

No cash awards will be issued. Non-cash prizes to be awarded during the match.

2021 Sheboygan Rifle and Pistol club Spring 2700 Pistol Match Entry Form

Name:			Phone:
Address:			
City:			State/Zip:
E-Mail:			
CMP Number:			Classification:
Matches Entered: .22	CF	45	
Mail Entries To:			Mike Reil 4922 South 13 th Street Sheboygan, WI 53081
For More Information –	Phone Evenings:		414-630-4749
	E-Mail:		telemike@msn.com